20 Mart 2017 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye
Forma S

1

9

At fsmi
RUNNER CAT(4)
CLARK KENT(2)
ADONISIM(1)
SERKAN BEY(5)
ARCHMAN(S)
FORTE(3)
SIHIRLIDAG(6)
ZAPPA(7)

AYKUSBA(9)

Yaris Sonuclar:

SARTLI3
1.) 23.000 ¢ 2.)9.200 t
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet

4y da MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - STELLAR VALENTINE (USA) 56
6y da FLYINGBOY (IRE) - LADY HERO 56
Sy aa LIONHEART (USA) - LADY WILLPOWER 56
8y da BIN AJWAAD (IRE) - FIGARO 52
4y da ATTACANTE - ARLI (IRE) 55
5y da  UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - ELLE DIVA (GER) 56
Sy da KANEKO - DUDEN 56
6y aa ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - PUSU 56
4y da LION HEART (USA) - CUPCIK 51

Jokey
M.GUNDUZELI

O.YILDIRIM
T.YILDIZ
0.YILDIZ
N.AVCI
M.CICEK
B.AVERBAK
STIRPAN

V.YUCEL

58 kg, 59 kg,
3.)4.600 &
Sahip
TUR. DEMIR

BAR. GOKTURK
HUS. SIMSEK

SER. TUGDAS

1. KAZ. KASTAR
UMU. BABADAGLI
MET. COKTAV

I. EHEPER

GANYAN(4) :1,90 4, IKILi(2/4) :1,60 , SIRALI IKiLi(4/2) 3,20 +, UCLU BAHIS(4/2/1) 5,65 4, 1. CIFTE(9/4) 7,25 ¥

Antrenorii
ES.CETIN
BEK.YILDIRIM
Y.PETEK
SAB.ARSLAN
C¢.OzDIL
Y.TALUK
M.AKKUS
ZBULUT

0.0ZPUYLAT

Derece Gny

1.19.54

1.19.66

1.20.44

1.20.45

1.20.88

1.20.90

1.21.99

1.23.98

1.24.27

Bursa Hipdromu (23. Yaris Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)2.300 ¢

1,90
1,55
7,35
6,00
8,90
4,70

9,55

AGF
342502)

37.41(1)
422(7)
44(5)
4.53(4)
843(3)

439(6)

1270 1.82(8)

26,60 0.55(9)

St Fark
3 Yarim Boy

8 45Boy

9 Burun

G.Cik. HP

6 Boy

6 Boy

100

103

92

90

67

65

36

70



